Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:
Sastav:

Proizvod:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

57.038.30-S

HILL

HILL, jakna, crvena
100% poliester

Unisex

1.12667 kg

1.27 kg

245

10/1

0.4 mx0.49 mx0.6 m
12.7 kg
8605025693880
610230900000

171



